
Kombinált Lövészeti Országos Bajnokság
Csákberény

2022.05.29

Amatőr
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 16 Pittlik Károly MVE AMA 24 21 22 24 364 48 48 50 45 47 238 602
2 29 Gróf András MVE AMA 24 23 23 25 380 48 17 49 31 34 179 559
3 32 Szabó Barnabás ARAT AMA 20 22 18 22 328 48 37 49 45 42 221 549
4 4 Csernus Zsolt MVE AMA 21 21 19 22 332 50 44 41 40 32 207 539
5 7 Fekete Tamás MVE AMA 12 16 21 25 296 48 33 47 35 46 209 505
6 11 Páncél Zoltán MVE AMA 20 18 17 20 300 32 0 0 18 0 50 350
7 20 Bakonszegi Imre DVLE AMA



Kezdő
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 33 Hinkó Miklós MVE KEZ 18 24 25 24 364 48 50 43 22 48 211 575
2 19 Ovádi Gábor MVE KEZ 21 20 22 24 348 47 47 46 36 45 221 569
3 30 Erdélyi Tamás KEZ 21 25 23 24 372 22 23 40 27 36 148 520
4 26 Kiss Szilárd MVE KEZ 20 19 22 23 336 44 25 29 17 37 152 488



Női
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 25 Juhász Lenke ARAT LAD 22 23 23 24 368 50 40 47 35 40 212 580



Senior
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 5 Dobos  József MVE SEN 24 21 22 25 368 49 40 47 38 39 213 581
2 17 Tóth Emil SOP SEN 25 23 23 22 372 49 40 48 32 37 206 578
3 28 Krausz Lajos MVE SEN 23 23 22 21 356 30 40 37 20 45 172 528
4 14 Zsarnay István OLY SEN 13 21 16 19 276 40 14 21 39 18 132 408
5 8 Nagy Varga Géza VASV SEN



Veterán
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 22 Krázel Stanislav KÜLF VET 24 22 23 25 376 50 49 50 47 47 243 619
1 21 Tichavsky Marian KÜLF VET 22 24 24 25 380 50 48 49 45 47 239 619
3 35 Jürgen Wagner KÜLF VET 23 23 24 24 376 49 50 50 39 48 236 612
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Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 22 Krázel Stanislav KÜLF VET 24 22 23 25 376 50 49 50 47 47 243 619
2 21 Tichavsky Marian KÜLF VET 22 24 24 25 380 50 48 49 45 47 239 619
3 6 Varga András DRLUM MAN 23 24 22 24 372 50 50 49 48 47 244 616
4 35 Jürgen Wagner KÜLF VET 23 23 24 24 376 49 50 50 39 48 236 612
5 2 Pap Norbert MVE MAN 23 20 23 25 364 50 50 49 48 47 244 608
6 1 Györök Lajos MVE MAN 24 22 22 25 372 50 40 49 48 47 234 606
7 16 Pittlik Károly MVE AMA 24 21 22 24 364 48 48 50 45 47 238 602
8 23 Nagy István MVE MAN 24 22 23 24 372 50 44 50 44 37 225 597
9 10 Fenyvesi Norbert JER MAN 22 23 20 24 356 48 50 48 46 41 233 589
10 13 Csontos Dömötör MVE MAN 24 24 25 23 384 48 40 49 26 37 200 584
11 5 Dobos  József MVE SEN 24 21 22 25 368 49 40 47 38 39 213 581
12 25 Juhász Lenke ARAT LAD 22 23 23 24 368 50 40 47 35 40 212 580
13 17 Tóth Emil SOP SEN 25 23 23 22 372 49 40 48 32 37 206 578
14 34 Nagy Károly MVE MAN 23 22 22 23 360 41 46 49 46 36 218 578
15 33 Hinkó Miklós MVE KEZ 18 24 25 24 364 48 50 43 22 48 211 575
16 3 Schreiner Károly MVE MAN 20 21 21 23 340 48 43 49 50 44 234 574
17 19 Ovádi Gábor MVE KEZ 21 20 22 24 348 47 47 46 36 45 221 569
18 29 Gróf András MVE AMA 24 23 23 25 380 48 17 49 31 34 179 559
19 32 Szabó Barnabás ARAT AMA 20 22 18 22 328 48 37 49 45 42 221 549
20 4 Csernus Zsolt MVE AMA 21 21 19 22 332 50 44 41 40 32 207 539
21 27 Gönczi Bálint DVLE MAN 23 20 23 23 356 47 38 37 33 22 177 533
22 28 Krausz Lajos MVE SEN 23 23 22 21 356 30 40 37 20 45 172 528
23 30 Erdélyi Tamás KEZ 21 25 23 24 372 22 23 40 27 36 148 520
24 31 Nesz Dávid SOP MAN 20 23 23 23 356 42 43 38 23 18 164 520



25 7 Fekete Tamás MVE AMA 12 16 21 25 296 48 33 47 35 46 209 505
26 26 Kiss Szilárd MVE KEZ 20 19 22 23 336 44 25 29 17 37 152 488
27 15 Macsek Lajos MVE MAN 20 18 19 22 316 48 8 22 37 27 142 458
28 14 Zsarnay István OLY SEN 13 21 16 19 276 40 14 21 39 18 132 408
29 11 Páncél Zoltán MVE AMA 20 18 17 20 300 32 0 0 18 0 50 350
30 8 Nagy Varga Géza VASV SEN
30 9 Varró Zoltán ARAT MAN
30 12
30 18
30 20 Bakonszegi Imre DVLE AMA
30 24
30 36
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